
8/24/22, 9:36 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 HYUNDAI TUCSON GLS/LTD: KM8JU3ACXDU768775

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KM8JU3ACXDU768775 1/9

This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2013 HYUNDAI TUCSON GLS/LTD
VIN: KM8JU3ACXDU768775
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/24/22 at 9:35:51 AM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

18 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

142,902 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2013 2015 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 3 yrs. 9 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Tennessee Tennessee

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Estimated miles driven per year 30,421/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 51,842 63,369 142,902

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=heRr7M9J-Mg9P7WhjKLH2UPjk7GZOHxGvKontQTkh3BcL3vf_GEgLwU9tgUf6ym_FBgOt5Bu_eUKXfecFtq9HQHwGo5uNDFL4_-5fLUkiRKFRKQh20CsX914ws0GuojQE8xZQyDr2MoU24c59RmuREykAxmfMKgq6xLHuivorSa_m9a3qpgr3Al-mix0sERyUCKQFIwJcbGryOw-ifK0WT_4DAjhnuLbCBvuaMWtxXtkVR3jD1u-pJLu7adFnkDjfcgtOLUeQkcN-bQ1Dv3UMR_J0260SNatg4Qk2vahWdvYkgnWj90a34GB2HQIMdYvZj9BQiQW2T7gvHtV5igf7hXzrnO5o7DAaNPuWOjJ_71lKxB7uCOLcXTel79cqdqjDRetcKl5dGlTebpkRegEtkahedu4rd3B1CCN12HMaOulQ7ZMhKS1CIekcsQOIVnXXVxCMcNfETRPFGNCH7_cnzZmAi0q-udH4Q
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=heRr7M9J-Mg9P7WhjKLH2UPjk7GZOHxGvKontQTkh3BcL3vf_GEgLwU9tgUf6ym_FBgOt5Bu_eUKXfecFtq9HQHwGo5uNDFL4_-5fLUkiRKFRKQh20CsX914ws0GuojQE8xZQyDr2MoU24c59RmuREykAxmfMKgq6xLHuivorSa_m9a3qpgr3Al-mix0sERyUCKQFIwJcbGryOw-ifK0WT_4DAjhnuLbCBvuaMWtxXtkVR3jD1u-pJLu7adFnkDjfcgtOLUeQkcN-bQ1Dv3UMR_J0260SNatg4Qk2vahWdvYkgnWj90a34GB2HQIMdYvZj9BQiQW2T7gvHtV5igf7hXzrnO5o7DAaNPuWOjJ_71lKxB7uCOLcXTel79cqdqjDRetcKl5dGlTebpkRegEtkahedu4rd3B1CCN12HMaOulQ7ZMhKS1CIekcsQOIVnXXVxCMcNfETRPFGNCH7_cnzZmAi0q-udH4Q
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=CKCF1KUwntNp0Kwrhbh2Vo18JsOtKSEiOxqZzwfYW_n6hisqycOFb3lHOoPqhtaSyDaJ__2U7F7yFFCd30Up28N0fVIRjN_Pqym2ondCD0_7zqPLbvFaVVeQ-n8gNLLIYooEiEjGlNSLGaJyeQ4kwkA6T_Eg6omIHHGXrdPMlHh0PvpRNXJpVdnE8TASdeUdXHrdCHZjCdOtqDjgTlnNp9ufPg_NOlwATFyoHLY2IbzBuEz7Ew7WCWRNHKBG-gsv5_fecWaOJLxTVrJBDCVRbqf56btKYiOqH208tel_CM8MgnmjHvizIczULYAmioWZ6WO2Im7GLJ3z0p9dBAcf6mt-TGDmsHi4ofD81W4PfYOaowCFsaTWC0ol6s1QSE6TENDD4IS8o48q_PU70zcsukBPqJLF5p6FeeIeRUH3Gwy8d248ig3zu8I33u1aTVG3GPLOTT_GHIKZlrlATfc4SNZ1ADxH3W7BAY5V2sYdIByKDMF_VrB2iijN0VoUiUdgckPx3RSH5BJdlyDxw6gIvwcu1cNp6cXY_ny89r4Fq4nOY9FegMjqw6bR9tEN7_Tv37L1ZMzCD4aNlL2Z8Z0Oqgfxic8cdSoxUz7dIsgE5EfLUmuq2XLmOeE5mY5kfd_rEV11Wb97Tffpc08a_nRTZzZuObrycQKvD6ZV8vhLt0yj6xo25TeIRRkNC9ovWMoGLU_y


8/24/22, 9:36 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 HYUNDAI TUCSON GLS/LTD: KM8JU3ACXDU768775

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KM8JU3ACXDU768775 3/9

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
30,421 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2013
 

Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Florida
- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $24,815
- Winter White exterior
- Taupe interior

08/16/2013
 

4
  O'Brien Autopark
Fort Myers, FL
888-461-3831
obrieneasy.com

 4.6 / 5.0 812 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Pinstripe(s) installed

08/16/2013
 

O'Brien Autopark
Fort Myers, FL
239-277-1222
obrienteam.com

 4.6 / 5.0 812 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/26/2013
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/01/2013
 

Coconut Creek Hyundai
Coconut Creek, FL
954-283-1002
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

10/01/2013
 

20
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0112995653

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

11/22/2013
 

4,110
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/03/2014
 

7,458
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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coconutcreekhyundai.com
 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

- Tires rotated

02/21/2014
 

11,430
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

04/04/2014
 

15,232
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 15,000 mile service performed

05/23/2014
 

19,364
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

07/11/2014
 

23,318
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

09/05/2014
 

27,477
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Oil and filter changed

10/23/2014
 

31,751
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Tires rotated

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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11/17/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0112995653

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/12/2014
 

35,980
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

01/06/2015
 

37,932
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Computer module replaced

01/30/2015
 

40,035
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Transmission fluid flushed

03/19/2015
 

Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Tires rotated

05/03/2015
 

48,304
  Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0 1,529 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission wiring harness replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Oil and filter changed

06/15/2015
 

51,842
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,809 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

07/08/2015
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/09/2015
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/07/2015
 

51,895
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/05/2015
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96537367

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/02/2016
 

63,369
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-346-3428
searsauto.com

 4.5 / 5.0 184 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

11/02/2016
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96537367

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

11/03/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96537367

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

11/01/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96537367

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/19/2019
 

Beach Auto Care
Panama City Beach, FL
850-249-8416

 4.8 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 418 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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06/20/2019
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/05/2019
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

09/08/2019
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/28/2019
 

Beach Auto Care
Panama City Beach, FL
850-249-8416

 4.8 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/27/2021
 

124,542
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Millington, TN
Title #17900660374

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

03/30/2021
 

Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
- Campaign #966
- CAMP 966 - ENGINE MONITORING LOGIC - VARIOUS
- MODELS

Click here or call 1-800-633-5151 to locate an authorized Hyundai
dealer near you to obtain more information about this campaign.

10/08/2021
 

142,902
  Walmart Auto Care Center
Memphis, TN
901-498-5337
https://www.walmart.com

 4.7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 418 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.hyundaiusa.com/dealerlocator/dealer.aspx
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/24/22 9:35:51 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 HYUNDAI TUCSON vehicle (VIN: KM8JU3ACXDU768775), which is
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/24/22 at 10:35 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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